
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
52 
30 

220 
23 
57 
93 

222 
58 
3 

17 
113 
69 
33 
7 

32 
111 
20 
82 
25 
38 
59 
21 
14 
22 
91 
27 
81 
26 

Class 
400 

SS 

SS 

SS 

400 

ST 

ST 

SS 

SS 

400 

SS 

SS 

ST 

ST 

ST 

400 

ST 

400 

ST 

ST 

ST 

400 

ST 

ST 

500 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Name 
LEO MASCARELLO 
FELIPE GONÇALVES - FELIPINHO 
GUILHERME GALAN 
RODRIGO H. DOS SANTOS 
MARCOS BOCA 
LEO MANELLA 
LUCAS MINATO 
ODAIR DELAFRATI 
EDU BOLOGNESE 
NETO ROZA 
FABIANO CANDIDO 
DOUGLAS PAZ 
MARCELO OROSA 
JONATHAN VERONEZI 
ROBERTO VINICIUS 
VINICIUS TOLEDO 
VAGNER A. LIMA 
CARLOS H. SONOMYA 
VICTOR H. O. DANTAS 
CLEBER A. SOUZA 
ONIVALDO COMIN 
LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA 
WLADECIR HERRERA - WLADI 
BRAYAN SANTOS 
JARBAS H. DE ALMEIDA 
MARCUS V. FIDELIS 
PATRIC 
ELTON J. OLIVEIRA 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
6 
5 

Total Tm 
15:00.523 
15:00.987 
15:07.777 
15:11.839 
15:16.376 
15:16.516 
15:16.643 
15:19.700 
15:20.095 
15:43.891 
15:44.135 
15:44.228 
15:53.884 
15:54.350 
15:58.127 
16:07.511 
16:09.238 
16:13.277 
16:15.043 
16:15.130 
16:17.214 
16:29.360 
15:04.703 
15:05.057 
15:52.346 
9:22.598 
9:10.066 

Diff 

0.464 
7.254 

11.316 
15.853 
15.993 
16.120 
19.177 
19.572 
43.368 
43.612 
43.705 
53.361 
53.827 
57.604 

1:06.988 
1:08.715 
1:12.754 
1:14.520 
1:14.607 
1:16.691 
1:28.837 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 
5 Laps 

Gap 

0.464 
6.790 
4.062 
4.537 
0.140 
0.127 
3.057 
0.395 

23.796 
0.244 
0.093 
9.656 
0.466 
3.777 
9.384 
1.727 
4.039 
1.766 
0.087 
2.084 

12.146 
1 Lap 
0.354 

47.289 
3 Laps 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:29.250 
1:28.758 
1:29.405 
1:30.168 
1:30.428 
1:30.824 
1:30.661 
1:30.786 
1:31.028 
1:32.191 
1:33.061 
1:32.016 
1:33.965 
1:33.955 
1:34.294 
1:34.100 
1:34.638 
1:35.789 
1:35.711 
1:35.222 
1:35.879 
1:37.270 
1:38.458 
1:39.368 
1:38.499 
1:31.959 
1:47.269 

In Lap 
4 
4 
2 
7 
6 

10 
10 
4 
7 
2 
9 
2 

10 
5 
8 
9 
6 
9 

10 
8 
7 
4 
8 
2 
2 
2 
1 
0 

Equipe 

PSBK 

PSBK 

PSBK 

Red Racing 

PSBK / CANDIDO E SILVA 

300 RACING SCHOOL 

300 Racing School 

PSBK 

RACE PARK MARINGA 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.464 

Avg. Speed 

122,129 

Best Lap Tm 

1:28.758 

Best Speed 

123,910 

Best Lap by 
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

4ª Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade 
Standard/SS 300cc/400cc/500cc 

Corrida - 300/400/500 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:17:31 

Autódromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km 

06/10/2019 11:17 
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